RUQ:MawdiGd or type unknown

Client Area

Here is a brief summary of the options available in the customer panel

* Home screen

* Email notification
Traffic statistics

®* Traffic added history
* Buy additional traffic



Home screen

Mikrotik VPN module \WHMCS

Order now | Download | FAQ

The end customer, after logging in to his own customer panel, has access to the following
information and options:

® Link to the user manual (which was defined by the administrator when setting up the
service.).

® Valid VPN server address

® Information about available VPN protocols

® Access options

® Connection status

® Balance traffic

® Information about the bandwidth limit.

® Drop-down menu with option to buy additional traffic.

Screenshot view when the service is offline


https://puqcloud.com/link.php?id=77
https://panel.puqcloud.com/index.php?rp=/store/whmcs-module-mikrotik-vpn
https://download.puqcloud.com/WHMCS/servers/PUQ_WHMCS-Mikrotik-VPN/
https://faq.puqcloud.com/

i Manage

Connection setup
instructions

You can log in using your Username/Password

= Server address: vpn-test.pug.pl
B VPN protocols: PPtP L2TP PSK
P L2TP IPSec PSK key: QWEqwe123
2 Username: 1-5261
& Password: SEBOSRSOBRRES @
U OFFLINE
B Service: e & Traffic balance 101 GB
& Name: x & Bandwidth download 10 Mb/s
B Address: ~- X. Bandwidth upload 10 Mb/s
ta Traffic billingcycle 1GB
© Uptime: e
BUY ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC

Traffic 100 GB ( $ 3.76 /One time )

™ Order Now

Screenshot view when the service is online


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2024-09/image-1727110699765.png

& Manage

Il Connection setup instructions !!!

Server address:

ven- [ P

You can log in using your Username/Password

VPN protocols: PPtP
L2TP PSK
L2TP IPSec PSK key: QWEqwe123
Username: [ ]
Password: I Q)
ONLINE
Service: 12tp Traffic balance 3104.1987 GB
Name: iggitauu Bandwidth download 10 Mb/s
Address: 192.168.222.2 Bandwidth upload 10 Mb/s
Uptime: 4s Traffic billingcycle 10 GB
BUY ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC
Traffic 100 GB ( 10.00 EUR/Monthly ) A

™ Order Now

Screenshot view when the account is blocked


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659956293979.png

& Manage

Il Connection setup instructions !!!

Server address:

vpn-

You can log in using your Username/Password

The account is blocked, check the traffic balance.

VPN protocols: PPtP
L2TP PSK
L2TP IPSec PSK key: [
Username: iggitauu

Password: _n{])

OFFLINE
Service: @ Traffic balance -3.9496 GB
Name: (=] Bandwidth download 10 Mb/s
Address: (=] Bandwidth upload 10 Mb/s
Uptime: =] Traffic billingcycle 10 GB
BUY ADDITIOMAL TRAFFIC
Traffic 100 GB ( 10.00 EUR/Monthly ) -

™ Order Now


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659957830311.png

Email notification

Mikrotik VPN module

Below you can see an example of an email notification
regarding exhausted traffic limit

Belmd_?ﬁji%?n see an example of an email notification regarding

suspension Information
Dear ruslan polowi (TEST sp. z 0. 0.1.


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659958342520.png
https://puqcloud.com/link.php?id=77
https://panel.puqcloud.com/index.php?rp=/store/whmcs-module-mikrotik-vpn
https://download.puqcloud.com/WHMCS/servers/PUQ_WHMCS-Mikrotik-VPN/
https://faq.puqcloud.com/
https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659958322599.png

Traffic statistics

Mikrotik VPN module \WHMCS

Order now | Download | FAQ

Traffic statistics shows the customer's traffic on a daily basis, broken down into incoming and
outgoing.

Traffic usage statistics is available in the menu item "Traffic statistics"

* D"v'le rl'v". W

Information

Traffic statistics

Traffic added history
Buy additional traffic

Addons

& Actions
Change Password
Upgrade/Downgrade

Request Cancellation

Traffic Usage Charts


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659958539654.png
https://puqcloud.com/link.php?id=77
https://panel.puqcloud.com/index.php?rp=/store/whmcs-module-mikrotik-vpn
https://download.puqcloud.com/WHMCS/servers/PUQ_WHMCS-Mikrotik-VPN/
https://faq.puqcloud.com/

Traffic statistics

Traffic statistics for the last 30 days.
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Total traffic for all time per month.
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Traffic usage table


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659958453921.png

Date

2022-08-07

2022-08-06

2022-08-05

2022-08-04

2022-08-03

2022-08-02

2022-08-01

2022-07-31

2022-07-30

2022-07-29

2022-07-28

2022-07-27

2022-07-26

2022-07-25

2022-07-24

2022-07-23

2022-07-22

2022-07-21

2022-07-20

2022-07-19

2022-07-18

2022-07-17

2022-07-16

Balance summ

3107.8098 GB -3.6111 GB
+100 GB (Additional traffic)

3009.5568 GB -1.747 GB
3009.9083 GB -0.3515GB
3010.5459 GB -0.6376 GB
3012.2894 GB -1.7436 GB
3013.9207 GB -1.6312GB
3015.5461 GB -1.6254 GB
3021.8991 GB -6.3531 GB
3022.8532 GB -0.9541 GB
3023.51 GB -0.6568 GB
3024.2064 GB -0.6965 GB
30252172 GB -1.0108 GB
3027.8379 GB -2.6207 GB
3028.1072 GB -0.2693 GB
3028.1072 GB -0GB
3028.1072 GB -0GB
3028.1072 GB -0GB
3029.5981 GB -1.4908 GB
3029.9494 GB -0.3513 GB
3030.9819 GB -1.0325 GB
3033.0116 GB -2.0297 GB

+100 GB (Additional traffic)
2935.3687 GB -2.3571 GB
2936.8773 GB -1.5086 GB

+100 GB (Additional traffic)
+300 GB (Additional traffic)

Download

0.1187 GB

0.1551 GB

0.0181 GB

0.0248 GB

0.0883 GB

0.0985 GB

0.0924 GB

0.2918 GB

0.056 GB

0.0342 GB

0.0388 GB

0.0627 GB

0.1182 GB

0.0209 GB

0GB

0GB

0GB

0.082 GB

0.0184 GB

0.0522 GB

0.1101 GB

0.3964 GB

0.0917 GB

Upload

3.4924 GB

1.5919 GB
0.3333GB
0.6028 GB
1.6553 GB
1.5327 GB
1.533 GB
6.0613 GB
0.8981 GB
0.6225 GB
0.6577 GB
0.94581 GB
2.5025 GB
0.2484 GB
0GB

0GB

0GB
1.4089 GB
0.3329 GB
0.9804 GB

1.9196 GB

1.9607 GB

1.4169 GB


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659958484076.png

Traffic added history

Mikrotik VPN module \WHMCS

Order now | Download | FAQ

A user who has exceeded the purchased transfer limit may purchase additional traffic.
In this tab you can track purchases made for additional traffic.

Statistics of adding traffic is available in the menu item "Traffic added history"

W Overview
Information

Traffic statistics

Traffic added history

Buy additional traffic

Addons

& Actions
Change Password
Upgrade/Downgrade

Reguest Cancellation

A table that shows the dates and the amount of added traffic


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659958760497.png
https://puqcloud.com/link.php?id=77
https://panel.puqcloud.com/index.php?rp=/store/whmcs-module-mikrotik-vpn
https://download.puqcloud.com/WHMCS/servers/PUQ_WHMCS-Mikrotik-VPN/
https://faq.puqcloud.com/

Traffic added history

Date

2022-08-07

20220718

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-16

2022-07-15

2022-07-15

2022-07-15

20220713

Added

100 GB

100 GB

100 GB

300 GE

100 GB

100 GB

300 GE

100 GB

500 GB

100 GB

600 GB

100 GB

100 GB

100 GB

100 GB

100 GB

100 GB

10 GB

100 GB

10 GB

Before

3007.8098 GB

2033.0116 GB

2836.8773 GB

2536.8773 GB

2436.8773 GB

2336.8773 GB

2036.8773 GB

1936.8773 GB

1436.8773 GB

1336.8773 GB

736.8773 GB

636.8773 GB

536.8773 GB

436.8773 GB

336.8773 GB

236.8773 GB

138.481 GB

128.481 GB

28.481 GB

20GB

After

3107.8098 GB

30330116 GE

2936.8773 GB

28368773 GE

2536.8773 GB

2436.8773 GB

23368773 GE

20368773 GB

1936.8773 GB

1436.8773 GB

1336.8773 GB

736.8773 GB

636.8773 GB

536.8773 GB

436.8773 GB

336.8773 GB

238.481 GB

138.481 GB

128.481 GB

30GB

Description

Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic
Additional traffic

Additional traffic

Cyclic packet traffic

Additional traffic

Cyclic packet traffic

Invoice

Invoice #129

Invoice #114

Invoice #113

Invoice #113

Invoice #112

Invoice #112

Invoice #111

Invoice #111

Invoice #110

Invoice #110

Invoice #109

Invoice #109

Invoice #108

Invoice #108

Invoice #106

Invoice #105

Invoice #103

Invoice #96

Invoice #97

Invoice #88


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659958789976.png

Buy additional traffic

Mikrotik VPN module \WHMCS

Order now | Download | FAQ

A user who has exceeded the purchased transfer limit may purchase additional traffic. In this tab
you can track purchases made for additional traffic.

Buy additional traffic

‘ Traffic 100 GB { 10.00 EUR/Monthly v|

™ Order Now

After selecting the desired item and pressing the "Order Now" button.
The customer is transferred to the cart for payment.

Review & Checkout

Product/Options Price/Cycle Order Summary

Traffic 100 GB 15.00EUR x subtotal 15.00EUR
VPN Warszawa 10M/10M/10GB One Time
VAT @ 23.00% 3.45EUR
i Empty Cart Totals
Apply Promo Code
_ . Total Due Tod
Enter promo code if you have one otalDue Today

Validate Code Checkout >

Continue Shopping



https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659959431756.png
https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659959527920.png
https://puqcloud.com/link.php?id=77
https://panel.puqcloud.com/index.php?rp=/store/whmcs-module-mikrotik-vpn
https://download.puqcloud.com/WHMCS/servers/PUQ_WHMCS-Mikrotik-VPN/
https://faq.puqcloud.com/

After you successfully purchase an additional transfer, the limit is updated on a regular

basis.
Traffic added history
Date Added Before After Description Invoice
| 2022-08-08 100 GB -3.9496 GB 96.0504 GB Additional traffic Invoice #131
2022-08-07 100 GB 3007.8098 GB 3107.8098 GB Additional traffic Invoice #129
2022-07-18 100 GB 2933.0116 GB 3033.0116 GB Additional traffic Invoice #114
2022-07-16 100 GB 2836.8773 GB 2936.8773 GB Additional traffic Invoice #113

2022-07-16 300 GE 2536.8773 GB 2836.8773 GB Additional traffic Invoice #113


https://doc.puq.info/uploads/images/gallery/2022-08/image-1659959712093.png

